
   
 

       
 

    

 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

           

   

 

       

   

 

       

   
 

       

           

           

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO   

ESTERLISI, Lara GOA 12,05  12,966 9,967 10,634 45,617 1   

TOUTOUCHIAN, Candelaria BARRIO PARQUE 12,65  11,733 9,566 11,067 45,016 2   

VILLAFAÑE, Lola GOA 12,25  11,633 9,934 10,867 44,684 3   

BERTELLO, Angelina CTRAL A. RIO III 12,1  11,333 10,034 10,634 44,101 4   

SANCHEZ, Martina CTRAL A. RIO IV 12,5  10,366 10,167 10,734 43,767 5   

KLEIST, Emma GOA 11,95  13,1 8,667 9,867 43,584 6   

CASADEY, Sara CORRALENSE 11,7  10,6 10,2 10,1 42,6 7   

GASPARINI, Mia CORRALENSE 12,1  10,5 8,7 9,967 41,267 8   

TURA, Mia CORRALENSE 11,4  11 8,634 9,9 40,934 9   

RAMALLO, Milena 
SOCIEDAD 
BELGRANO 11,6 

 
10,9 8,467 9,934 40,901 10   

RODRIGUEZ, Delfina 
SOCIEDAD 
BELGRANO 11,55 

 
10,4 7,8 10,3 40,05 11   

URBANI, Luisina CORRALENSE 11,15  9 5,334 9,467 34,951 12   

                   

   
 

       

           

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

ESTERLISI, Lara GOA 12,05  12,966 9,967 10,634      

KLEIST, Emma GOA 11,95  13,1 8,667 9,867      

VILLAFAÑE, Lola GOA 12,25  11,633 9,934 10,867      

  24,3  26,066 19,901 21,501 91,768    

   
 

       

   
 

       

           

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

GASPARINI, Mia CORRALENSE 12,1  10,5 8,7 9,967      

CASADEY, Sara CORRALENSE 11,7  10,6 10,2 10,1      

URBANI, Luisina CORRALENSE 11,15  9 5,334 9,467      

TURA, Mia CORRALENSE 11,4  11 8,634 9,9      

  23,8 
 

21,6 18,9 20,067 84,367    

   
 

       

           

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

  

 



RODRIGUEZ, Delfina SOC. BELGRANO 11,55  10,4 7,8 10,3      

RAMALLO, Milena SOC. BELGRANO 11,6  10,9 8,467 9,934      

  23,15 
 

21,3 16,267 20,234 80,951    

   
 

       
 

    

 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO   

SARTORI, Guiliana BARRIO PARQUE 12,5  12,45 11 10,934 46,884 1   

FANGIO, Ana 9 DE JULIO RIO III 12,65  13,55 9,9 10,767 46,867 2   

DIAZ, Candelaria LUTGARDIS 11,9  13 10,45 10,834 46,184 3   

OVIEDO, Maria PABELLON 12,45  12,25 10,5 10,967 46,167 4   

BILLANI, Angelina 9 DE JULIO RIO III 12,5  12,45 10,95 10,267 46,167 4   

BONACI, Zoe PABELLON 12,75  12,75 9,7 10,035 45,235 6   

DELPINO, Ariana DINAMIC GYM 12,55  10,8 10,25 11,1 44,7 7   

MASCANFRONI, Ma. Luz CAJU 11,45  11,95 10,5 10,3 44,2 8   

GASPARRI, Stefania CTRAL A. RIO IV 12,25  11,25 10,05 10,4 43,95 9   

MIÑO, Mora ALTA GRACIA 11,8  12,5 9,45 9,867 43,617 10   

BELLUSCI, Martina GOA 12,15  11,15 10,45 9,634 43,384 11   

BELLO, Juliana CTRAL A. RIO IV 11,65  12,45 9,3 9,267 42,667 12   

PEREZ, Agostina BARRIO PARQUE 12  10,25 9,75 10,435 42,435 13   

MIGNANI, Angelina 9 DE JULIO RIO III 12,2  9,55 10,15 10,534 42,434 14   

GONZALEZ, Lourdes CTRAL A. RIO IV 12,3  10,6 9,6 9,7 42,2 15   

SOSA, Delfina GOA 11,45  10,65 9,75 9,967 41,817 16   

CARRANZA, Valentina CAJU 11,1  11,75 9,35 8,967 41,167 17   

SALCEDO, LuciLa CAJU 11,9  9,95 8,3 10,167 40,317 18   

BUTELER, Guadalupe ALAS GYM 11,8  9,4 8,995 9,167 39,362 19   

FARA, Mia CTRAL A. RIO IV 11,55  9,55 9,25 8,667 39,017 20   

GASPARINI, Sol CORRALENSE 10,65  8,6 9,4 8,7 37,35 21   

BASELICA, Francisca CTRAL A. RIO III 11,55  8,05 8,5 8,6 36,7 22   

GARCIA, Valentina 9 DE JULIO RIO III 11,75  12,55 2,2 9,634 36,134 23   

   
 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

GARCIA, Valentina RIO III 11,75  12,55 2,2 9,634      

MIGNANI, Angelina RIO III 12,2  9,55 10,15 10,534      

BILLANI, Angelina RIO III 12,5  12,45 10,95 10,267      

FANGIO, Ana RIO III 12,65  13,55 9,9 10,767      

  

 



  25,15 
 

26,1 21,1 21,301 93,651    

   
 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

BONACI, Zoe PABELLON 12,75  12,75 9,7 10,035      

OVIEDO, Maria PABELLON 12,45  12,25 10,5 10,967      

  25,2 
 

25 20,2 21,002 91,402    

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

PEREZ, Agostina BARRIO PARQUE 12  10,25 9,75 10,435      

SARTORI, Guiliana BARRIO PARQUE 12,5  12,45 11 10,934      

  24,5 
 

22,7 20,75 21,369 89,319    

   
 

       
 

    

 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   

 

       

   

 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO   

OLIVA, Florencia BARRIO PARQUE 12,5  13,5 11,45 11,334 48,784 1   

TIROCHI, Victoria BARRIO PARQUE 12,55  12,95 11,4 11,067 47,967 2   

DUTTARI, Pilar BARRIO PARQUE 12,75  12,8 10,85 10,7 47,1 3   

GASTALDI, Victoria BARRIO PARQUE 12,85  13,2 10,3 10,567 46,917 4   

CRAVERO, Jana DINAMIC GYM 12,55  12,15 10,7 11 46,4 5   

CORDOBA, Sol BARRIO PARQUE 13  12,05 10,7 10,567 46,317 6   

KLEIST, Alfonsina GOA 12,7  12,9 9,65 10,767 46,017 7   

PARMA, Lourdes ALTA GRACIA 12,75  13 9 10,4 45,15 8   

CHAMOIS, Sol CTRAL. A. RIO IV 12,2  12,7 10,5 9,167 44,567 9   

MARTINA, Paula CAJU 12,45  12,45 10,3 9,2 44,4 10   

PY, Morena CTRAL. A. RIO IV 12,8  12,5 9,65 9,434 44,384 11   

BELLO, Guadalupe CTRAL. A. RIO IV 12,7  12,5 9 10,067 44,267 12   

GIORDA, Brunella 9 DE JULIO RIO III 12,45  10,6 10,1 10,867 44,017 13   

COLLA, Luisina CTRAL. A. RIO IV 12,5  10,25 10,55 10,7 44 14   

TORREZ, Camila CAJU 12,15  12,35 8,95 9,867 43,317 15   

LABARI, Paz CTRAL. A. RIO IV 11,7  11,7 9,7 9,767 42,867 16   

DAMIANI, Gianella CAJU 12,65  11,35 8,6 10,234 42,834 17   

GUDIÑO, Ludmila ALTA GRACIA 12,3  11,25 8,45 10,1 42,1 18   

MORENO, Pilar LUTGARDIS 12,15  11,15 9,15 9,034 41,484 19   

SANCHEZ, Malena CTRAL. A. RIO IV 11,95  8,95 9,9 10,667 41,467 20   

 

 

 



FERRER, Clara CTRAL. A. RIO IV 11,95  10,55 9,4 9,5 41,4 21   

CARRERA, Luz CORRALENSE 12  11,75 8,2 9,434 41,384 22   

LOPEZ, Emilia 9 DE JULIO RIO III 12,25  10,7 8,4 10,034 41,384 22   

SOLANOT, Angelina GOA 12,2  10,8 9,25 9,1 41,35 24   

MONDINO, Paulina CTRAL. A. RIO IV 10,7  10,35 9,75 10,367 41,167 25   

ORLANDO, Pilar CTRAL. A. RIO IV 11,9  10 8,15 10,267 40,317 26   

BARDIANI, Morena ALTA GRACIA 10,55  13,35 7,35 9 40,25 27   

MORELLO, Josefina ALTA GRACIA 12  11,05 6,5 10,134 39,684 28   

MARCANSOLI, Catalina CTRAL. A. RIO IV 12,05  8,8 8 10,367 39,217 29   

   
 

       

   
 

       

   

 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

OLIVA, Florencia BARRIO PARQUE 12,5  13,5 11,45 11,334      

CORDOBA, Sol BARRIO PARQUE 13  12,05 10,7 10,567      

TIROCHI, Victoria BARRIO PARQUE 12,55  12,95 11,4 11,067      

  25,55 
 

26,45 22,85 22,401 97,251    

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

DUTTARI, Pilar BARRIO PARQUE 12,75  12,8 10,85 10,7      

GASTALDI, Victoria BARRIO PARQUE 12,85  13,2 10,3 10,567      

  25,6  26 21,15 21,267 94,017    

   

 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

DAMIANI, Gianella CAJU 12,65  11,35 8,6 10,234      

MARTINA, Paula CAJU 12,45  12,45 10,3 9,2      

TORREZ, Camila CAJU 12,15  12,35 8,95 9,867      

  25,1 
 

24,8 19,25 20,101 89,251    

   

 

       

   

 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

GUDIÑO, Ludmila ALTA GRACIA 12,3  11,25 8,45 10,1      

PARMA, Lourdes ALTA GRACIA 12,75  13 9 10,4      

MORELLO, Josefina ALTA GRACIA 12  11,05 6,5 10,134      

BARDIANI, Morena ALTA GRACIA 10,55  13,35 7,35 9      

  25,05  24,6 17,45 20,534 87,634    

   

 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

SOLANOT, Angelina GOA 12,2  10,8 9,25 9,1      

KLEIST, Alfonsina GOA 12,7  12,9 9,65 10,767      

  24,9 
 

23,7 18,9 19,867 87,367    



   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

LABARI, Paz RIO IV 11,7  11,7 9,7 9,767      

FERRER, Clara RIO IV 11,95  10,55 9,4 9,5      

MONDINO, Paulina RIO IV 10,7  10,35 9,75 10,367      

SANCHEZ, Malena RIO IV 11,95  8,95 9,9 10,667      

  23,9 
 

22,25 19,65 21,034 86,834    

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

LOPEZ, Emilia RIO III 12,25  10,7 8,4 10,034      

GIORDA, Brunella RIO III 12,45  10,6 10,1 10,867      

  24,7 
 

21,3 18,5 20,901 85,401    

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

BELLO, Guadalupe RIO IV 12,7  12,5 9 10,067      

COLLA, Luisina RIO IV 12,5  10,25 10,55 10,7      

CHAMOIS, Sol RIO IV 12,2  12,7 10,5 9,167      

PY, Morena RIO IV 12,8  12,5 9,65 9,434      

  12,8 
 

25,2 21,05 20,767 79,817    

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

MARCANSOLI, Catalina RIO IV 12,05  8,8 8 10,367      

ORLANDO, Pilar RIO IV 11,9  10 8,15 10,267      

  23,95 
 

18,8 16,15 20,634 79,534    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

       



  

 

    

 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

   

 

       

   

 

       

   

 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO   

MAZOLO, Jazmin 9 DE JULIO RIO III 13,1  13,433 10,967 11,367 48,867 1   

GASTALDI, Pilar BARRIO PARQUE 12,7  13,4 9,634 10,934 46,668 2   

DELMENICO, Noelia GOA 12,7  12,8 9,434 10,667 45,601 3   

MARTINEZ, PILAR GOA 12,6  12,466 9,834 10,7 45,6 4   

ROMERA, Trinidad ALTA GRACIA 11,95  12,566 9,9 10,667 45,083 5   

MARANZANA, Paula POLI CARLOS PAZ 10,85  12,5 10,434 10,967 44,751 6   

DELMENICO, Natalia GOA 12,8  12,466 8,767 10,134 44,167 7   

DOMINGUEZ, Pamela CTRAL. A. RIO IV 12,1  11,433 9,767 10,834 44,134 8   

GUTIERREZ, Candela ITALO 12,95  11,566 8,7 10,734 43,95 9   

GONZALEZ, Soledad BARRIO PARQUE 11,95  10,66 10,667 10,267 43,544 10   

SALTO, Sofia SOC. BELGRANO 12,15  10,733 9,3 10,234 42,417 11   

SALOMON, Luisina POLI CARLOS PAZ 11,85  11,5 8,634 10,334 42,318 12   

RECCIA ANGELICA   12,15  9,6 8,634 10,434 40,818 13   

ORO, Paloma CORRALENSE 12  10,4 8,634 8,834 39,868 14   

   
 

       

   
 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

DELMENICO, Noelia GOA 12,7  12,8 9,434 10,667      

DELMENICO, Natalia GOA 12,8  12,466 8,767 10,134      

MARTINEZ, PILAR GOA 12,6  12,466 9,834 10,7      

  25,5  25,266 19,268 21,367 91,401    

   
 

       

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

GONZALEZ, Soledad BARRIO PARQUE 11,95  10,66 10,667 10,267      

GASTALDI, Pilar BARRIO PARQUE 12,7  13,4 9,634 10,934      

  24,65  24,06 20,301 21,201 90,212    

   
 

       

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO  PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL    

SALOMON, Luisina POLI C. PAZ 11,85  11,5 8,634 10,334      

MARANZANA, Paula POLI C. PAZ 10,85  12,5 10,434 10,967      

  22,7 
 

24 19,068 21,301 87,069    

 

 

 



 
   

 
       


